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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 09/07/2021 4:00 pm TBD Freshman VB @ Lyman (SV & Lander) Lyman High School
Sat 09/25/2021 9:45 am TBD Freshman VB Tournament @ Lyman Lyman High School
Fri 10/01/2021 4:00 pm TBD HS Volleyball with Lyman HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Thu 10/21/2021 3:00 pm TBD HS Cheerleaders @ Lyman Football Lyman High School
Thu 10/21/2021 3:00 pm TBD HS Football @ Lyman Lyman High School
Sat 10/23/2021 3:00 pm TBD HS Frosh/JV/V Volleyball @ Lyman Lyman High School
Fri 10/29/2021 2:30 pm TBD HS Volleyball Regionals @ Lyman Lander

Lyman High School
Sat 10/30/2021 TBD TBD HS Volleyball Regionals @ Lyman Lyman High School
Thu 12/09/2021 4:00 pm TBD JV and Varsity BB Bridger Valley Tournament @

MV & Lyman
Lyman High School
HS Gym
MS Gym

Fri 12/10/2021 9:30 am TBD JV and Varsity BB Bridger Valley Tournament @
MV & Lyman

Lyman High School
HS Gym
MS Gym

Sat 12/11/2021 8:00 am TBD JV and Varsity BB Bridger Valley Tournament @
MV & Lyman

Lyman High School
HS Gym
MS Gym

Wed 12/15/2021 4:00 pm TBD 9th Grade Basketball with Lyman HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Fri 01/28/2022 4:00 pm TBD JV/Varsity BB @ Lyman **Girls & Boys Varsity Time
Change**

Lyman High School

Sat 02/12/2022 2:00 pm TBD HS Cheerleaders @ Lyman Wrestling Lyman High School
Sat 02/12/2022 2:00 pm TBD HS Wrestling Tri @ Lyman Lyman High School
Tue 02/15/2022 6:00 pm TBD 9th Grade Basketball @ Lyman Lyman High School
Tue 02/22/2022 4:00 pm TBD 9th Grade Basketball @ Pinedale Pinedale High School
Thu 02/24/2022 4:00 pm TBD JV/V Basketball with Lyman HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Wed 03/30/2022 3:00 pm TBD HS Track @ Lyman Lyman High School
Thu 04/14/2022 3:00 pm TBD HS Soccer with Lyman Green Space
Tue 05/10/2022 3:00 pm TBD HS Soccer @ Lyman Lyman High School


